Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51878525   page 1
December 10, 2025 8:02 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Ideal for both commercial / residential new construction applications in T-grid or 2x6 framing
•	 Got Nail!™ Bar Hangers with pre-installed nails, automatic leveling flange, T-grid compatible and more
•	 Q-Channel bars with Pass-N-Thru™ increase rigidity and stability, while allowing for tool-less shortening (12" to 24")

Trims
4", 5"/6"
Order Information
Catalog
Number Description
IC Rating
(Insulation
Contact)
AIR-TITE™ Bracket
Framing
(Plenum
Space)
Connection
(E26 Socket or Orange
LED Quick Connect)
Slide-N-Side™
Wire Traps
1/2" KOs
(Knockouts)
Wiring
(4-port
Push-in
Connectors)
Input
Voltage
H4ICATSB H4 4" New Construction Recessed
Housing • • • 2x6 E26 Medium Base Socket 3 4 3 120V
H4TATSB H4 4" New Construction Recessed
Housing • • 2x6 E26 Medium Base Socket 3 4 3 120V
Traditional Trims
Traditional Trims
for use with lamps (light bulbs)
Reflectors Baffles Adjustables Lens/Wet Location
999P = Specular Clear Reflector, White Trim
999SN = Satin Nickel Reflector, Satin Nickel Trim
999TBZ = Tuscan Bronze Reflector,  Tuscan
Bronze Trim
953P = 4" Prcision Metal Black Baffle,
White Trim
953SN = 4" Prcision Metal Satin Nickel
Baffle, Satin Nickel Trim
996P = 4" White Eyeball, White Trim, 15 Degree Tilt (PAR 20 Lamp)
996SN = 4" Satin Nickel Eyeball, Satin Nickel Trim, 15 Degree Tilt (PAR 20 Lamp)
996TBZ = 4" Tuscan Bronze Eyeball, Tuscan Bronze Trim, 15 Degree Tilt (PAR 20 Lamp)
951PS = 4" Prismatic Glass Lens
with full Cone  Reflector, White Trim
951SNS = 4" Prismatic Glass Lens
with full Cone  Reflector, Satin
Nickel Trim
4003SC = 4" Specular Reflector, White Trim 993P = 4" Coilex Black Baffle, White Trim
993SN = 4" Coilex Black Baffle, Satin
Nickel Trim
993W = 4" Coilex White Baffle, White Trim
998P = 4" White Eyeball, White Trim, 30 Degree Tilt (PAR16 Lamp)
998SN = 4" Satin Nickel  Eyeball, Satin Nickel  Trim, 30 Degree Tilt (PAR16 Lamp)
998TBZ = 4" Tuscan Bronze Eyeball,Tuscan Bronze  Trim, 30 Degree Tilt (PAR16 Lamp)
4055WH = 4" Prismatic Glass Lens
with Cut-Cone Reflector, White
Plastic Trim
4001WB = 4" White Plastic Step Baffle,
White Trim
4001BB = 4" Black Plastic Step Baffle,
White Trim
4002WH = 4" White Eyeball, White Trim, 30 Degree Tilt (PAR 16 Lamp)
4013WB = 4" White Full Cone Baffle,
White Self Flange Trim
Complete your downlights with HALO Recessed LED Trims
(LED Trims sold separately and include E26 Socket Adapter)
Downlights
LTE Recessed LED
Trims
4", 5"/6"
LT Recessed LED